
8,38 m

2,40 m
2,50 m

2,50 m

2,50 m

2,50 m

2,00 %

2,00 %

2,00 %

2,00 %

BEFINTLIG
BUSSHÅLLPLATS

5,40 m

5,47 m

SKALA

RITNINGSNUMMER

DATUM

AVDELNINGGODKÄND AV

BET

OBJEKT

HANDLINGSTYP

GRANSKNINGSSTATUS / SYFTE

UPPDRAGSNUMMERSKAPAD AV

RITNINGSTYP

LEVERANS / ÄNDRINGS-PM

BLAD

FORMAT

LEVERANTÖR

NÄSTA BLAD

FÖRVALTNINGSNUMMER

TEKNIKOMRÅDE / INNEHÅLL

BESKRIVNING

OBJEKTNUMMER / KM

DELOMRÅDE / BANDEL

KONSTRUKTIONSNUMMER

TYP AV PLAN

ANLÄGGNINGDEL

BESTÄLLARE

VÄGPLAN

GRANSKNINGSHANDLING

GCM-VÄG GENOM
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